
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

19 

74 

24 

79 

09 

46 

03 

48 

2 

32 

3 

5 

28 

73 

15 

86 

1 

145 

67 

25 

91 

12 

49 

14 

99 

38 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Dudley Fleck 

Matthew Butson 

C Ahsen Yelkin 

J.R. Sm art 

James French 

Sherman Chao 

Brandon Schwarz 

Jon Dounchis 

Charles Russell Turner 

Peter Shadowen 

Adrian Morrall 

Bart Wolf 

Paul Schneider 

Rob Radmann 

Eric Cruz 

Steve Whitston 

Bryan Yates 

Jonathan Weisheit 

Marc Lerdon 

F Russell Strate Jr 

Derek Lamanna 

AJ Snyder 

Kamil Kopko 

Ken DeNault 

Alastair McEwan 

Class 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P1 

P2 

FA 

P1 

FE2 

P2 

FA 

P2 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FA 

P2 

FA 

FX 

FE2 

Best Tm 

1:16.032 

1:16.162 

1:16.736 

1:16.948 

1:18.531 

1:19.691 

1:19.766 

1:19.967 

1:20.113 

1:20.221 

1:20.501 

1:21.009 

1:21.568 

1:21.585 

1:21.967 

1:22.081 

1:22.399 

1:22.609 

1:23.060 

1:23.492 

1:24.655 

1:24.667 

1:25.483 

1:29.110 

1:30.145 

Diff 

0.130 

0.704 

0.916 

2.499 

3.659 

3.734 

3.935 

4.081 

4.189 

4.469 

4.977 

5.536 

5.553 

5.935 

6.049 

6.367 

6.577 

7.028 

7.460 

8.623 

8.635 

9.451 

13.078 

14.113 

Gap 

0.130 

0.574 

0.212 

1.583 

1.160 

0.075 

0.201 

0.146 

0.108 

0.280 

0.508 

0.559 

0.017 

0.382 

0.114 

0.318 

0.210 

0.451 

0.432 

1.163 

0.012 

0.816 

3.627 

1.035 

Best Speed 

108.902 

108.716 

107.902 

107.605 

105.436 

103.901 

103.804 

103.543 

103.354 

103.215 

102.856 

102.211 

101.510 

101.489 

101.016 

100.876 

100.487 

100.231 

99.687 

99.171 

97.809 

97.795 

96.861 

92.919 

91.852 

- 

In Lap 

3 

9 

12 

6 

12 

2 

7 

12 

11 

5 

7 

8 

6 

8 

9 

10 

9 

7 

11 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

4 

0 

2nd Best 

1:20.030 

1:16.231 

1:16.920 

1:17.056 

1:18.923 

1:39.393 

1:20.224 

1:19.986 

1:20.266 

1:20.250 

1:20.819 

1:21.137 

1:21.582 

1:22.002 

1:21.985 

1:22.222 

1:22.449 

1:23.531 

1:23.131 

1:23.674 

1:25.451 

1:25.353 

1:27.394 

1:29.278 

1:30.872 

2nd Lap 

2 

11 

7 

8 

13 

1 

6 

7 

10 

4 

5 

6 

11 

7 

8 

8 

12 

8 

5 

11 

5 

7 

4 

6 

6 

0 

Reg. 

CFR 

Iowa 

Ore 

STC 

Milw 

Milw 

CFR 

CHI 

CFR 

WDC 

FLA 

CHI 

Milw 

CCR 

Milw 

NCR 

Milw 

NCR 

WDC 

CFR 

WNY 

CHI 

CCR 

CHI 

DMV 

CFR 

City ST 

Ormond Beach FL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Snohomish WA 

Canfield OH 

Madison WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Palm Beach FL 

Saint Charles IL 

Naples FL 

Montpelier VA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Frankfort IL 

Elkhart lake WI 

Charlotte NC 

Cedarburg WI 

Williamsburg VA 

Georgetown TX 

Kernersville  NC 

Baltimore MD 

Naples FL 

Alden NY 

Island lake IL 

Gastonia NC 

Lakemoor IL 

Joliet  IL 

Miami FL 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/6/2024 10:15:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring     Brian Kelleher 

Race Director     Bob Hudson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Palm Tree Winter Majors - 2024 

Group 5 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:50:30 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/6/2024 10:00 AM 


